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Bus E7 E7 - Gran Capitán-Hospital de Cabueñes Go to website

Direction
[Gijón/Xixón] Hospital Cabueñes [Cta 00793] — [GI-
JÓN/XIXÓN] INEM [CTA 06618]

18 stops

Open route schedule

[Gijón/Xixón] Hospital Cabueñes [Cta 00793]

[Gijón/Xixón] Universidad Laboral [Cta 00791]

[Gijón/Xixón] Cabueñes - Jardín Botánico [Cta 01895]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Campus Viesques - Aulario [CTA 06900]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Escuela Marina - Campus Viesques [CTA 
06902]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Escuela Ingenieros - Campus Viesques 
[CTA 06904]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Corín Tellado [CTA 06995]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Mar Cantábrico [CTA 10009]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] La Coría [CTA 10010]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Río Nalón [CTA 07061]

[Gijón/Xixón] Carretera Carbonera 39 [Cta 00789]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Carretera Carbonera 11 [CTA 07080]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Andalucía [CTA 21141]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Principe de Asturias [CTA 06961]

[Gijón/Xixón] Argentina 25 Avda - Ateneo [Cta 02928]

[Gijón/Xixón] Argentina 90 Avda - Fátima [Cta 02929]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Centro Empresas [CTA 06551]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] INEM [CTA 06618]

Route schedule
[Gijón/Xixón] Hospital Cabueñes [Cta 00793] — [GI-
JÓN/XIXÓN] INEM [CTA 06618]

Monday 07:45-22:15

Tuesday 07:45-22:15

Wednesday 07:45-22:15

Thursday 07:45-22:15

Friday 07:45-22:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: [Gijón/Xixón] Hospital Cabueñes [Cta 00793]

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Direction
[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] INEM [CTA 06618] — [Gijón/Xixón] Hos-
pital Cabueñes [Cta 00793]

20 stops

Open route schedule

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] INEM [CTA 06618]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Prao del Cubano [CTA 06614]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Casa del Mar [CTA 06616]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Principe de Asturias [CTA 06961]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Aragón [CTA 21138]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Hogar del Llano [CTA 07065]

[Gijón/Xixón] Carretera Carbonera 36 [Cta 00790]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Irene Fernández [CTA 07062]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Ronda Exterior [CTA 06674]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Río Narcea [CTA 06677]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Contrueces Iglesia [CTA 06676]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] La Coría [CTA 10011]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Mar Cantábrico [CTA 10012]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Corín Tellado [CTA 06996]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Escuela Ingenieros - Campus Viesques 
[CTA 06903]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Escuela Marina - Campus Viesques [CTA 
06901]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Campus Viesques - Aulario [CTA 06899]

[Gijón/Xixón] Cabueñes - Jardín Botánico [Cta 01896]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Parque Tecnológico [CTA 07007]

[Gijón/Xixón] Hospital Cabueñes [Cta 00793]

Route schedule
[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] INEM [CTA 06618] — [Gijón/Xixón] Hos-
pital Cabueñes [Cta 00793]

Monday 07:00-21:30

Tuesday 07:00-21:30

Wednesday 07:00-21:30

Thursday 07:00-21:30

Friday 07:00-21:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: [GIJÓN/XIXÓN] INEM [CTA 06618]

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Direction
[Gijón/Xixón] Hospital Cabueñes [Cta 00793] — [GI-
JÓN/XIXÓN] Centro Empresas [CTA 06551]

17 stops

Open route schedule

[Gijón/Xixón] Hospital Cabueñes [Cta 00793]

[Gijón/Xixón] Universidad Laboral [Cta 00791]

[Gijón/Xixón] Cabueñes - Jardín Botánico [Cta 01895]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Campus Viesques - Aulario [CTA 06900]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Escuela Marina - Campus Viesques [CTA 
06902]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Escuela Ingenieros - Campus Viesques 
[CTA 06904]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Corín Tellado [CTA 06995]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Mar Cantábrico [CTA 10009]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] La Coría [CTA 10010]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Río Nalón [CTA 07061]

[Gijón/Xixón] Carretera Carbonera 39 [Cta 00789]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Carretera Carbonera 11 [CTA 07080]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Andalucía [CTA 21141]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Principe de Asturias [CTA 06961]

[Gijón/Xixón] Argentina 25 Avda - Ateneo [Cta 02928]

[Gijón/Xixón] Argentina 90 Avda - Fátima [Cta 02929]

[GIJÓN/XIXÓN] Centro Empresas [CTA 06551]

Route schedule
[Gijón/Xixón] Hospital Cabueñes [Cta 00793] — [GI-
JÓN/XIXÓN] Centro Empresas [CTA 06551]

Monday 22:01

Tuesday 22:01

Wednesday 22:01

Thursday 22:01

Friday 22:01

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: [Gijón/Xixón] Hospital Cabueñes [Cta 00793]

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

E7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gijon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-E7-3104535539-3764105858

